ROCKER BOX ASSY. LAY-OUT
REAR CYLINDER SHOWN

(FOR FRONT JUST MOVE BAFFLE ASSY. "F" TO OPPOSITE SIDE OF BOX SHOWN)

1/4"-20 X 3/4" BUTTON HEAD CHROME

@

(4)  (TORQUE TO: 80-110 INCH LBS.)

1/2" DIA. FIBER WASHER

)

TOP

Tolker

> >
5 MACHINE
PH: (909) 613-0028
FX: (909) 613-0098
— BAFFLE LID
WWW.JOKERMACHINE.COM
=
SHAFT MOUNT
BRACKET O LETTER INDICATION FOR FRONT OR REAR CYLYNDER
|

( EETTRRENNEN

— 5/16"-18 X 2" 12 POINT BOLT SCREW

(TORQUE TO: 15-18 FT. LBS.)
(2 PER BOX)

1/4"-20 X 2" BUTTON HEAD

— \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ ——— (1 PER BAFFLE ASSY.)

(TORQUE TO: 80-110 INCH LBS.)

| H/D 26856-89 VALVE, UMBRELLA
(1 PER BAFFLE ASSY.)

\i \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ 1/4"-20 X 1 1/4" BUTTON HEAD
(1 PER BAFFLE ASSY.)
t p (TORQUE TO: 80-110 INCH LBS.)
O
5/8" DIA. O.D. (BAFFLE BODY)
O-RING
2.0" DIA. O.D.
O-RING
5/16"-18 X 2 1/2" 12 POINT SCREW
ALV E— (TORQUE TO: 15-18 FT. LBS.)
(2 PER BOX)
8.0" DIA. 0.D.
O-RING
1/4"-20 X 1 1/4" CAP SCREW \\\\\\\\\ ———  1/4"-20 X 3/4" CAP SCREW 990916DR.PRT
— _\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
E (ON SIDE WITH NO BAFFLE ASSY.) (3 PER BOX ASSY.)
(TORQUE TO: 80-110 INCH LBS.)

7/04
(TORQUE TO: 80-110 INCH LBS.)



